
RENFREW GOLF CLUB 
Blythswood Estate 

Inchinnan Road 

Renfrew  

PA4 9EG 
                          

Telephone - 0141 886 6692 

Email - secretary@renfrewgolfclub.net  
  

www.renfrewgolfclub.net 

 

RENFREW GOLF CLUB FESTIVE HOURS 
Date Clubhouse Bar Shop Catering 

Friday 22nd December 8am - 5pm 11am - 5pm 9am - 3pm 11am - 3pm 

Saturday 23rd December 7:30am - 8pm 11am - 8pm 8am - 2pm 11am - 6pm 

Sunday 24th December 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm 8am - 2pm 11am - 4pm 

Monday 25th December* CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Tuesday 26th December 7:30am - 8pm 11am - 8pm CLOSED Limited Service 

Wednesday 27th December 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm CLOSED 11am - 3pm 

Thursday 28th December 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm CLOSED 11am - 3pm 

Friday 29th December 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm CLOSED 11am - 3pm 

Saturday 30th December 7:30am - 8pm 11am - 8pm CLOSED 11am - 6pm 

Sunday 31st December** 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm CLOSED 11am - 4pm 

Monday 1st January 9am - 7pm 11am - 7pm CLOSED BOOKINGS ONLY 

Tuesday 2nd January 7:30am - 5pm 11am - 5pm CLOSED 11am - 3pm 

     

*This includes the caddy sheds    

**Clubhouse and Bar will reopen at 8pm for Hogmanay House Party until 2am   


